
Int SX Eicma Rd 5 Supercross 450 - Time Practice

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 589 POLL K. 37.488
Migliore

1 37.725 + 00.237 08:40:29.842

2 51.465 + 13.977 08:41:21.307

3 37.488 --------- 08:41:58.795

4 57.826 + 20.338 08:42:56.621

5 42.333 + 04.845 08:43:38.954

6 49.527 + 12.039 08:44:28.481

7 39.728 + 02.240 08:45:08.209

 Po. 2 - # 941 PELLEGRINI A. + 00.363
Diff. Primo

1 44.210 + 06.359 08:39:46.004

2 38.924 + 01.073 08:40:24.928

3 46.012 + 08.161 08:41:10.940

4 37.851 --------- 08:41:48.791

5 59.362 + 21.511 08:42:48.153

6 54.483 + 16.632 08:43:42.636

7 44.270 + 06.419 08:44:26.906

8 44.481 + 06.630 08:45:11.387

 Po. 3 - # 200 ZONTA F. + 00.402
Diff. Primo

1 39.738 + 01.848 08:39:57.030

2 44.028 + 06.138 08:40:41.058

3 43.413 + 05.523 08:41:24.471

4 39.506 + 01.616 08:42:03.977

5 38.817 + 00.927 08:42:42.794

6 45.536 + 07.646 08:43:28.330

7 38.279 + 00.389 08:44:06.609

8 46.315 + 08.425 08:44:52.924

9 37.890 --------- 08:45:30.814

 Po. 4 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. + 00.759
Diff. Primo

1 38.553 + 00.306 08:40:17.550

2 57.532 + 19.285 08:41:15.082

3 38.247 --------- 08:41:53.329

4 48.326 + 10.079 08:42:41.655

5 38.331 + 00.084 08:43:19.986

6 48.959 + 10.712 08:44:08.945

7 39.243 + 01.996 08:44:48.188

 Po. 5 - # 838 ERMINI P. + 01.330
Diff. Primo

1 45.153 + 06.335 08:39:49.245

2 39.106 + 00.288 08:40:28.351

3 45.142 + 06.324 08:41:13.493

4 38.818 --------- 08:41:52.311

5 47.120 + 08.302 08:42:39.431

6 44.918 + 06.100 08:43:24.349

7 40.081 + 01.263 08:44:04.430

8 52.913 + 14.095 08:44:57.343

9 47.052 + 08.234 08:45:44.395

 Po. 6 - # 702 D`ANIELLO M. + 02.938
Diff. Primo

1 52.297 + 11.871 08:40:01.159

2 41.483 + 01.057 08:40:42.642

3 1:45.954 + 1:05.528 08:42:28.596

4 40.426 --------- 08:43:09.022

5 1:05.125 + 24.699 08:44:14.147

6 41.759 + 01.333 08:44:55.906

7 40.985 + 00.559 08:45:36.891

 Po. 7 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. + 03.447
Diff. Primo

1 41.991 + 01.056 08:40:05.995

2 56.727 + 15.792 08:41:02.722

3 40.935 --------- 08:41:43.657

4 58.110 + 17.175 08:42:41.767

5 49.144 + 08.209 08:43:30.911

6 1:21.620 + 40.685 08:44:52.531

7 58.334 + 17.399 08:45:50.865

 Po. 8 - # 385 ZENATO S. + 04.309
Diff. Primo

1 44.294 + 02.497 08:39:59.085

2 51.676 + 09.879 08:40:50.761

3 42.096 + 00.299 08:41:32.857

4 49.081 + 07.284 08:42:21.938

5 42.045 + 00.248 08:43:03.983

6 51.531 + 09.734 08:43:55.514

7 41.797 --------- 08:44:37.311

8 52.191 + 10.394 08:45:29.502

 Po. 9 - # 39 FORDERER C. + 04.407
Diff. Primo

1 41.895 --------- 08:40:09.025

2 42.906 + 01.011 08:40:51.931

3 58.521 + 16.626 08:41:50.452

4 42.867 + 00.972 08:42:33.319

5 42.079 + 00.184 08:43:15.398

6 1:05.646 + 23.751 08:44:21.044

7 43.170 + 01.275 08:45:04.214

 Po. 10 - # 71 DVORACEK P. + 05.249
Diff. Primo

1 50.553 + 07.816 08:39:56.451

2 42.737 --------- 08:40:39.188

3 50.556 + 07.819 08:41:29.744

4 54.131 + 11.394 08:42:23.875

5 43.373 + 00.636 08:43:07.248

6 2:34.176 + 1:51.439 08:45:41.424

 Po. 11 - # 885 MASONER A. + 05.741
Diff. Primo

1 52.530 + 09.301 08:40:46.365

2 44.165 + 00.936 08:41:30.530

3 45.989 + 02.760 08:42:16.519

4 43.229 --------- 08:42:59.748

5 2:16.575 + 1:33.346 08:45:16.323

 Po. 12 - # 791 VALSANGIACOMO M.+ 07.104
Diff. Primo

1 44.815 + 00.223 08:40:26.810

2 2:38.183 + 1:53.591 08:43:04.993

3 44.592 --------- 08:43:49.585

4 55.667 + 11.075 08:44:45.252

5 55.115 + 10.523 08:45:40.367

 Po. 13 - # 380 PIAZZA M. + 07.254
Diff. Primo

1 59.290 + 14.548 08:40:02.548

2 44.742 --------- 08:40:47.290

3 59.649 + 14.907 08:41:46.939

4 1:02.530 + 17.788 08:42:49.469

5 45.187 + 00.445 08:43:34.656

6 1:07.280 + 22.538 08:44:41.936

7 1:06.673 + 21.931 08:45:48.609

 Po. 14 - # 13 BELTRAMO F. + 08.914
Diff. Primo

1 48.524 + 02.122 08:40:03.374

2 54.705 + 08.303 08:40:58.079

3 46.891 + 00.489 08:41:44.970

4 1:00.386 + 13.984 08:42:45.356

5 46.735 + 00.333 08:43:32.091

6 46.402 --------- 08:44:18.493

7 57.034 + 10.632 08:45:15.527

 Po. 15 - # 218 BESACCHI B. + 11.224
Diff. Primo

1 53.235 + 04.523 08:40:12.796

2 51.171 + 02.459 08:41:03.967

3 54.199 + 05.487 08:41:58.166

4 53.134 + 04.422 08:42:51.300

5 52.305 + 03.593 08:43:43.605

6 48.712 --------- 08:44:32.317

7 49.065 + 00.353 08:45:21.382

 Po. 16 - # 432 MESSINA A. + 11.550
Diff. Primo

1 49.038 --------- 08:40:22.951

2 54.927 + 05.889 08:41:17.878

3 50.822 + 01.784 08:42:08.700

4 50.376 + 01.338 08:42:59.076

5 1:36.045 + 47.007 08:44:35.121

6 1:11.708 + 22.670 08:45:46.829

Fastest lap: 37.488 

1/1Eicma , Saturday 11 November 2023© MGMTiming


